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Monday 27/01/2025 9G (Paper 1) Science 9L1 French
9T1/DT1 - 3D Design
9T1/DT3 - 3D Design
9T1/DT2 - Food

Tuesday 28/01/2025 9N (Paper 1) Science 9T2/Dt2 - Food 9H (Paper 1) Science9P (Paper 2) Science

Wednesday 29/01/2025
9G Music 9G PRE
9H Music 9T2/DT1 - 3D Design

9T2/DT3 - 3D Design
Thursday 30/01/2025 9G English 9H English 9L2 Spanish9H PRE
Friday 31/01/2025 9P Geog     9P English 9G History 9N English9N PRE
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Day Date P1 P2 P3 P4 P5
Monday 03/02/2025 9P PRE 9G Art 9H Art 9L2 French 9N Geography9H Hist 9L2 Spanish
Tuesday 04/02/2025 9P (Paper 1) Science 9N Science (Paper 2) 9L1 French

9H (Paper 2) Science 9L1 Spanish
Wednesday 05/02/2025 9L2 French 9N History 9N Art

9L1 Spanish 9P Music
Thursday 06/02/2025 9N Music 9P History 9G Science (Paper 1)

Friday 07/02/2025 9G Geography 9H Geography 9P Art


